Cedar Hill Sporting Clays Results For 9-14-2014
WHITE COURSE

Class M
M1 K PAT MARSO 87 87
M2 JOHN W PATCH 87 87
LARRY L VANDENBRINK 87 87
CRAIG T MCMICHAEL 85 85
PHIL GIBBS 84 84
RICK COOK 82 82
RONNIE L WEGNER 82 82
RON REIBER 78 78
STEVEN E MILLER 74 74
Class AA
AA1 TYSON MILLER 89 89
AA2 JOHN E DHOOGHE 87 87
MICHAEL L GARDNER 87 87
DENNIS L HORNER 85 85
VIRGIL C ARBOGAST 84 84
Class A
A1l JOHN L MALNAR 83 83
A2 DENNIS KLAUSEN 82 82
BRYAN SPAET 79 79
RACY L COULTER 70 70
ROBERT W BARNES 69 69
BOB GUDGEN 63 63
Class B
B1 WILLIAM E GRAFF 83 83
B2 EARL D TJADEN 80 80
CARL B JOY 72 72
MICHAEL J SCHENK 61 61
Class C
C1 RALPH GETCHELL 88 88
C2 DAVID J JANUS 83 83
JAMES C HOUGH 74 74
DR. TOMMY L MAH 69 69
Class D
D1 RON LEWIS 80 80
D2 RORY W STADT 74 74
JACK LANE 69 69
PHILIP D PARKS 69 69
THOMAS M KURATA 68 68
Class E
E1 WOODY LONGAN 73 73
E2 MICHAEL D CRAFT 62 62
TONY LINVILLE 61 61
CHARLES RICE 59 59
BRIAN TUELL 47 47

38 Entrants

VET OPTION WHITE COURSE

CH RALPH GETCHELL 88 88
RU LARRY L VANDENBRINK 87 87
DENNIS L HORNER 85 85
JOHN L MALNAR 83 83
DAVID J JANUS 83 83
DENNIS KLAUSEN 82 82
RICK COOK 82 82
EARL D TJADEN 80 80
RON LEWIS 80 80
STEVEN E MILLER 74 74
CARL B JOY 72 72
JACK LANE 69 69

THOMAS M KURATA 68 68



CHARLES RICE 59 59

SUP VET OPTION WHITE COURSE

CH K PAT MARSO 87 87
RU JOHN E DHOOGHE 87 87
JOHN W PATCH 87 87
VIRGIL C ARBOGAST 84 84
RONNIE L WEGNER 82 82
RON REIBER 78 78
JAMES C HOUGH 74 74
RACY L COULTER 70 70
DR. TOMMY L MAH 69 69
BOB GUDGEN 63 63
MICHAEL J SCHENK 61 61
SSV OPTION WHITE COURSE
CH WOODY LONGAN 73 73
RU ROBERT W BARNES 69 69
WHITE LEWIS CLASS
Class 1
JOHN W PATCH 87 18.00
PHIL GIBBS 84 12.00
Class 2
WILLIAM E GRAFF 83 15.00
DAVID J JANUS 83 15.00
DENNIS KLAUSEN 82
RONNIE L WEGNER 82
RICK COOK 82
Class 3
JAMES C HOUGH 74 18.00
WOODY LONGAN 73 12.00
Class 4
PHILIP D PARKS 69 18.00
MICHAEL J SCHENK 61 12.00
CHARLES RICE 59
Total Payout $120.00
WHITE CLASS PURSE
M
PHIL GIBBS 84 $12.00
RICK COOK 82 $8.00
B
WILLIAM E GRAFF 83 $10.00
C
DAVID J JANUS 83 $10.00
E
WOODY LONGAN 73 $10.00
YELLOW COURSE
Class M
M1 PHIL GIBBS 94 94
M2 RICK COOK 92 92
LARRY L VANDENBRINK 87 87
RONNIE L WEGNER 87 87
RANDALL LAJOIE 86 86
CRAIG T MCMICHAEL 85 85
JOHN W PATCH 84 84
K PAT MARSO 83 83
STEVEN E MILLER 74 74
Class AA
AA1 TYSON MILLER 88 88
AA2 JOHN E DHOOGHE 82 82
PHIL GIBBS 80 80
VIRGIL C ARBOGAST 77 77
JOAN HARDING 77 77
BRUCE PAYNE 77 77

Class A



Al BRYAN SPAET
A2 RICHARD D FULLER
BOB GUDGEN

B1 WILLIAM E GRAFF
B2 JOSHUA BARTEL
CARL B JOY
MICHAEL J SCHENK

C1 JAMES C HOUGH
C2 JOHN DIEFENBACH
RALPH GETCHELL
DAVID J JANUS

D1 RON LEWIS

D2 RORY W STADT
THOMAS M KURATA
PHILIP D PARKS

E1 WOODY LONGAN
E2 CHARLES RICE
TONY LINVILLE

BRIAN TUELL
MICHAEL D CRAFT
MARY JO DIEFENBACH

CH JOAN HARDING

RU MARY JO DIEFENBACH

CH RICK COOK

RU LARRY L VANDENBRINK

JOAN HARDING
STEVEN E MILLER
RON LEWIS

RALPH GETCHELL
THOMAS M KURATA
CARL B JOY
CHARLES RICE
DAVID J JANUS

MARY JO DIEFENBACH

CH RONNIE L WEGNER

RU RANDALL LAJOIE
JOHN W PATCH

K PAT MARSO

JOHN E DHOOGHE
PHIL GIBBS
RICHARD D FULLER
VIRGIL C ARBOGAST
JAMES C HOUGH
BOB GUDGEN
MICHAEL J SCHENK

CH BRUCE PAYNE
RU WOODY LONGAN

Class 1
PHIL GIBBS
RICK COOK

87
78
65

83
82
65
57

69
66
66
58

67
67
65
57

65
61
59
57
50
29

77
29

VET OPTION YELLOW COURSE

92
87
77
74
67
66
65
65
61
58
29

87
86
84
83
82
80
78
77
69
65
57

SSV OPTION YELLOW COURSE

77
65

YELLOW LEWIS CLASS

RONNIE L WEGNER

Class 2

JOHN W PATCH

Class

Class

Class

Class

36 Entrants

LADIES OPTION YELLOW COURSE

YELLOW COURSE SUP VET OPTION

94
92
87

84

77
29

92
87
77
74
67
66
65
65
61
58
29

87
86
84
83
82
80
78
77
69
65
57

77
65

87
78
65

83
82
65

69
66

58

67
67
65
57

65
61
59
57
50
29

19.50
13.00

19.50



WILLIAM E GRAFF

PHIL

GIBBS

Class 3
JOAN HARDING
JAMES C HOUGH
WOODY LONGAN

Class 4
CHARLES RICE
DAVID J JANUS
MICHAEL J SCHENK
PHILIP D PARKS

M

PHIL GIBBS

RICK COOK
AA

PHIL GIBBS
B

WILLIAM E GRAFF
C

DAVID J JANUS
E

WOODY LONGAN

Total Payout

YELLOW CLASS PURSE

83 13.00
80

77 19.50

69 13.00
65

61 19.50

58 13.00
57
57

$130.00

$12.00

$8.00

$10.00

$10.00

$10.00

$10.00

Punches Awarded Summary
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